VX-100 Vortex Mixer
For all your vortexing
and mixing needs
Variable speed meets a wide range of applications
from gentle mixing to resuspending pellets
●
Continuous operation or touch control●
Heavy duty construction for durability and

Electrical:
220V, 50-60 Hz
Ordering Information
S-0100-230V VX-100 Vortex mixer, 220V,
50-60 Hz
S-0100-10 3 inch flat head
S-0100-11 Head for 60 microtubes
S-0100-12 Head for 1 microplate
ALYS Labware
ALYS Labware, LausanneTel :  021 312 42 60Fax : 021 312 42 61labware@alys-technologies.com
ALYS Labware